D
2)
3)

4)

5)
6)

)
8)
9)

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

1639

2024

2288

2325

2457

2511

2581

2678

2789

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON BANKING AND FINANCE

ENG, CHAIR
AGENDA
Monday, April 19, 2010

3p.m. -- State Capitol Room 444

REGULAR ORDER OF BUSINESS

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN IN ORDER

(Nava) Mediated Mortgage Workout Program.
(Blumenfield) Loan modification.

(Blakeslee) Issuers of securities: real estate
brokers: hard money lending.

(Lieu) Mortgage foreclosure consultants: loan
audits.

(Salas) California Financial Literacy Fund.

(Skinner) Deferred deposit transactions: recipients of

unemployment benefits.
(Bradford) Banking development districts.
(Fuentes) Mortgages: Notice of sale.

(Banking & Finance) Money transmission.

(04/16/10,09:44,5=0,A=9, 1=0)



