ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON BANKING AND FINANCE

ENG, CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, April 19, 2010

3p.m. -- State Capitol Room 444

REGULAR ORDER OF BUSINESS

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN IN ORDER

1) AB 1639	(Nava)	Mediated Mortgage Workout Program.
2) AB 2024	(Blumenfield)	Loan modification.
3) AB 2288	(Blakeslee)	Issuers of securities: real estate brokers: hard money lending.
4) AB 2325	(Lieu)	Mortgage foreclosure consultants: loan audits.
5) AB 2457	(Salas)	California Financial Literacy Fund.
6) AB 2511	(Skinner)	Deferred deposit transactions: recipients of unemployment benefits.
7) AB 2581	(Bradford)	Banking development districts.
8) AB 2678	(Fuentes)	Mortgages: Notice of sale.

9) AB 2789 (Banking & Finance) Money transmission.